
Roll No. Student's  Name Father's Name Caste DIST_NAME PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIO
Total  
marks 

Obtained

Full 
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GE
1 112000655 NISHA KUMARI                  LATE VIJAY SHAH               BC2 Ranchi 44 40 46 130 150 86.667
2 322000197 LUCKY KUMAR DUBEY             DHRUV KUMAR DUBEY             GEN Garhwa 46 40 44 130 150 86.667
3 452000426 ROSHAN KUMAR                  RAJESH MANDAL                 BC1 Godda 46 34 40 120 150 80.000
4 252000906 BISHWAJIT MANDAL              UMESH MANDAL                  BC1 Bokaro 48 32 38 118 150 78.667
5 222001538 PUJA KUMARI                   VIJAY KUMAR                   BC1 Giridih 42 34 42 118 150 78.667
6 462000685 PAPU MANDAL                   HIRALAL MANDAL                BC1 Jamtara 40 38 38 116 150 77.333
7 462000856 RAJNANDAN GHOSH               RABINDRA NATH GHOSH           BC2 Jamtara 44 36 36 116 150 77.333
8 312001077 BADAL KUMAR SONI              RAJAN PRASAD SONI             BC2 Palamu 44 30 42 116 150 77.333
9 462000795 DEWASHISH KUMAR SINGH         PARAMANAND SINGH              GEN Jamtara 42 32 42 116 150 77.333
10 232001261 ROUNAK KUMAR SINHA            RAGHUNATH PRASAD              GEN Dhanbad 42 32 40 114 150 76.000
11 422000629 PRACHI KUMARI                 MULESHWAR RANA                BC1 Deoghar 46 30 36 112 150 74.667
12 212000557 RESHMI KUMARI                 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV             BC2 Hazaribagh 44 30 38 112 150 74.667
13 312000682 DEEPU KUMAR                   SATYENDRA KUMAR               BC2 Palamu 40 28 44 112 150 74.667
14 462000764 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH          ROHIT KUMAR SINGH             GEN Jamtara 42 34 36 112 150 74.667
15 112000788 SAPNA RANI                    ANIRUDH SAHU                  BC1 Ranchi 44 32 34 110 150 73.333
16 432000139 SANIA IRAM                    MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN ANSARI       BC1 Sahebganj 42 28 40 110 150 73.333
17 322000191 SHAHID RAJA                   SHER MOHAMMAD ANSARI          BC2 Garhwa 46 26 38 110 150 73.333
18 462000750 SOMNATH MANNA                 NADIA NANDA MANNA             BC2 Jamtara 44 28 38 110 150 73.333
19 422000613 AMAN KUMAR YADAV              RAJESH KUMAR YADAV            GEN Deoghar 42 30 38 110 150 73.333
20 532000185 MRITUNJAY RAJAK               GANESH RAJAK                  SC Seraikela 42 30 38 110 150 73.333
21 232001132 SONALI MANDAL                 UTPAL MANDAL                  BC1 Dhanbad 42 32 34 108 150 72.000
22 462000938 PRIYANKA KUMARI               SANJAY SHARMA                 BC1 Jamtara 42 28 38 108 150 72.000
23 462001186 SANDEEP MANDAL                MANIK MANDAL                  BC1 Jamtara 42 28 38 108 150 72.000
24 232001764 MAMTA KUMARI                  BASANT KUMAR MAHTO            GEN Dhanbad 38 38 32 108 150 72.000
25 232001093 AYUSH MANDAL                  BINOY KUMAR MANDAL            BC1 Dhanbad 40 28 38 106 150 70.667
26 232001269 SANJEEV PRASAD                SURESH MAHATO                 BC1 Dhanbad 40 26 40 106 150 70.667
27 252000800 MANSI KUMARI                  SUDHIR KUMAR MAHATO           BC1 Bokaro 40 28 38 106 150 70.667
28 312000538 MUKESH KUMAR                  RAJENDRA PRAJAPATI            BC1 Palamu 42 30 34 106 150 70.667
29 252000855 MUSKAN KUMARI                 ASHOK KUMAR SONI              BC2 Bokaro 46 24 36 106 150 70.667
30 312000722 SAINDAL KUMAR                 MITHILESH MEHTA               BC2 Palamu 40 32 34 106 150 70.667
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1 112000655 |NISHA KUMARI LATE VISAY SHAH BC2  |Ranchi 44 40 46 130 150 86.667 

2 322000197 |LUCKY KUMAR DUBEY DHRUV KUMAR DUBEY GEN |Garhwa 46 40 44 130 150 86.667 

3 452000426 |ROSHAN KUMAR RAJESH MANDAL BC1 |Godda 46 34 40 120 150 80.000 

4 252000906 |BISHWAJIT MANDAL UMESH MANDAL BC1_ |Bokaro 48 32 38 118 150 78.667 

5 222001538 |PUJA KUMARI VUAY KUMAR BC1 |Giridih 42 34 42 118 150 78.667 

6 462000685 |PAPU MANDAL HIRALAL MANDAL BC1 |Jamtara 40 38 38 116 150 77.333 

7 462000856 |RAJNANDAN GHOSH RABINDRA NATH GHOSH BC2 |Jamtara 44 36 36 116 150 77.333 

8 312001077 |BADAL KUMAR SONI RAJAN PRASAD SONI BC2  |Palamu 44 30 42 116 150 77.333 

9 462000795 |DEWASHISH KUMAR SINGH PARAMANAND SINGH GEN |Jamtara 42 32 42 116 150 77.333 

10 232001261 }ROUNAK KUMAR SINHA RAGHUNATH PRASAD GEN |Dhanbad 42 32 40 114 150 76.000 

11 422000629 |PRACHI KUMARI MULESHWAR RANA BC1 |Deoghar 46 30 36 112 150 74.667 

12 212000557 |RESHMI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BC2__|Hazaribagh 44 30 38 112 150 74.667 

13 312000682 }DEEPU KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR BC2 |Palamu 40 28 44 112 150 74.667 

14 462000764 |ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH ROHIT KUMAR SINGH GEN |Jamtara 42 34 36 112 150 74.667 

15 112000788 |SAPNA RANI ANIRUDH SAHU BC1 {Ranchi 44 32 34 110 150 73.333 

16 432000139 |SANIA IRAM MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN ANSARI BC1 |Sahebganj 42 28 40 110 150 73.333 

17 322000191 |SHAHID RAJA SHER MOHAMMAD ANSARI BC2 |Garhwa 46 26 38 110 150 73.333 

18 462000750 |SOMNATH MANNA NADIA NANDA MANNA BC2  |Jamtara 44 28 38 110 150 73.333 

19 422000613 |AMAN KUMAR YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV GEN |Deoghar 42 30 38 110 150 73.333 

20 532000185 |MRITUNJAY RAJAK GANESH RAJAK SC Seraikela 42 30 38 110 150 73.333 

21 232001132 |SONALI MANDAL UTPAL MANDAL BC1 |Dhanbad 42 32 34 108 150 72.000 

22 462000938 |PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY SHARMA BC1 |Jamtara 42 28 38 108 150) 72.000 

23 462001186 |SANDEEP MANDAL MANIK MANDAL BC1 |Jamtara 42 28 38 108 150 72.000 

24 232001764 |MAMTA KUMARI BASANT KUMAR MAHTO GEN |Dhanbad 38 38 32 108 150 72.000 

25 232001093 }|AYUSH MANDAL BINOY KUMAR MANDAL BC1 |Dhanbad 40 28 38 106 150 70.667 

26 232001269 |SANJEEV PRASAD SURESH MAHATO BC1 |Dhanbad 40 26 40 106 150 70.667 

27 252000800 |MANSI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR MAHATO BC1 |Bokaro 40 28 38 106 150 70.667 

28 312000538 |MUKESH KUMAR RAJENDRA PRAJAPATI BC1 |Palamu 42 30 34 106 150 70.667 

29 252000855 |MUSKAN KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SONI BC2 |Bokaro 46 24 36 106 150 70.667 

30 312000722 |SAINDAL KUMAR MITHILESH MEHTA BC2  |Palamu 40 32 34 106 150 70.667    
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31 422000715 AMARJEET KUMAR ROY            MOHAN KUMAR ROY               GEN Deoghar 34 32 40 106 150 70.667
32 232001155 NIKHAT PARWEEN                MD KHALIL                     GEN Dhanbad 42 26 38 106 150 70.667
33 442000159 BIKKI TIWARI                  MAHESHWAR PRASAD TIWARI       GEN Pakur 46 26 34 106 150 70.667
34 532000051 DEEPAK SINGH SARDAR           SUKHDEV SINGH SARDAR          ST Seraikela 44 26 36 106 150 70.667
35 212000864 SANDHYA KUMARI                FULESHWAR MAHTO               BC1 Hazaribagh 44 26 34 104 150 69.333
36 462000634 SHITAL KUMARI                 KAMALA KANT PANDIT            BC1 Jamtara 42 26 36 104 150 69.333
37 452000425 GOPAL THAKUR                  YOGENDAR THAKUR               BC1 Godda 40 30 34 104 150 69.333
38 462000865 PRIYANKA KUMARI               KAMLESH KUMAR MANDAL          BC1 Jamtara 40 30 34 104 150 69.333
39 432000205 SAKSHI KUMARI                 RAJKISHOR MAHTO               BC1 Sahebganj 42 28 34 104 150 69.333
40 222000972 VINAY KUMAR                   DASHRATH MAHTO                BC2 Giridih 42 32 30 104 150 69.333
41 462001077 KHUSHBU KUMARI                KRISHNA CHANDRA MAHATO        BC2 Jamtara 40 26 38 104 150 69.333
42 222001613 NEHA KUMARI                   RAJENDRA SAW                  BC2 Giridih 36 32 36 104 150 69.333
43 272000451 ESHA KUMARI                   BABLU KUMAR                   GEN Ramgarh 38 32 34 104 150 69.333
44 432000189 MD GHULAM YAZDANI             MD GHOLAM JILANI              GEN Sahebganj 40 32 32 104 150 69.333
45 432000289 SHASHWAT RAJ                  RAJESH KUMAR RAM              SC Sahebganj 42 26 36 104 150 69.333
46 212000615 ACHALA RANI KUJUR             RAJESH KUMAR BHAGAT           ST Hazaribagh 36 28 40 104 150 69.333
47 252000863 NITYANAND MAHATO              NIWARAN MAHATO                BC1 Bokaro 32 34 36 102 150 68.000
48 272000438 NEPUR KUMARI                  PARMESHWAR MAHTO              BC1 Ramgarh 42 24 36 102 150 68.000
49 312000540 SHOBHA KUMARI                 KEDAR PRAJAPATI               BC1 Palamu 40 30 32 102 150 68.000
50 312000995 RUPA KUMARI                   RAKESH VISHWAKARMA            BC1 Palamu 38 28 36 102 150 68.000
51 222001180 NAYAN KUMAR                   BADRI NARAYAN YADAV           BC1 Giridih 42 26 34 102 150 68.000
52 252000782 ANAMIKA KUMARI                BHOLA SAW                     BC1 Bokaro 40 30 32 102 150 68.000
53 312001085 TANMAY KUMAR                  SIKNDARA THAKUR               BC1 Palamu 34 24 44 102 150 68.000
54 442000104 SHAMBHUNATH MANDAL            JISHNU MANDAL                 BC1 Pakur 44 24 34 102 150 68.000
55 232001095 TANNU KUMARI                  RAM DAYAL MAHATO              BC1 Dhanbad 38 30 34 102 150 68.000
56 252000865 SANIYA KHUSNUMA               SANOWAR HUSSAIN               BC1 Bokaro 36 32 34 102 150 68.000
57 272000662 MANISH KUMAR                  SURESH KUMAR                  BC1 Ramgarh 36 26 40 102 150 68.000
58 462000990 HASINA KHATUN                 HASIRUDDIN ALI                BC1 Jamtara 36 28 38 102 150 68.000
59 432000218 DIPTI CHOURASIA               SATYENDRA CHOURASIA           BC2 Sahebganj 38 26 38 102 150 68.000
60 432000250 DIVYANSHU KUMAR               PRADIP CHOURASIA              BC2 Sahebganj 38 30 34 102 150 68.000
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31 422000715 |AMARJEET KUMAR ROY MOHAN KUMAR ROY GEN _ |Deoghar 34 32 40 106 150 70.667 

32 232001155 |NIKHAT PARWEEN MD KHALIL GEN |Dhanbad 42 26 38 106 150 70.667 

33 442000159 |BIKKI TIWARI MAHESHWAR PRASAD TIWARI GEN |Pakur 46 26 34 106 150 70.667 

34 532000051 | DEEPAK SINGH SARDAR SUKHDEV SINGH SARDAR ST Seraikela 44 26 36 106 150 70.667 

35 212000864 |SANDHYA KUMARI FULESHWAR MAHTO BC1 |Hazaribagh 44 26 34 104 150 69.333 

36 462000634 |SHITAL KUMARI KAMALA KANT PANDIT BC1 |Jamtara 42 26 36 104 150 69.333 

37 452000425 |GOPAL THAKUR YOGENDAR THAKUR BC1 |Godda 40 30 34 104 150 69.333 

38 462000865 |PRIYANKA KUMARI KAMLESH KUMAR MANDAL BC1 |Jamtara 40 30 34 104 150) 69.333 

39 432000205 |SAKSHI KUMARI RAJKISHOR MAHTO BC1 |Sahebganj 42 28 34 104 150 69.333 

40 222000972 |VINAY KUMAR DASHRATH MAHTO BC2 |Giridih 42 32 30 104 150 69.333 

41 462001077 |KHUSHBU KUMARI KRISHNA CHANDRA MAHATO BC2 |Jamtara 40 26 38 104 150 69.333 

42 222001613 }NEHA KUMARI RAJENDRA SAW BC2 |Giridih 36 32 36 104 150 69.333 

43 272000451 }|ESHA KUMARI BABLU KUMAR GEN |Ramgarh 38 32 34 104 150 69.333 

44 432000189 |MD GHULAM YAZDANI MD GHOLAM JILANI GEN _ |Sahebganj 40 32 32 104 150 69.333 

45 432000289 |SHASHWAT RAJ RAJESH KUMAR RAM SC Sahebganj 42 26 36 104 150 69.333 

46 212000615 |ACHALA RANI KUJUR RAJESH KUMAR BHAGAT ST Hazaribagh 36 28 40 104) 150) 69.333 

47 252000863 |NITYANAND MAHATO NIWARAN MAHATO BC1 |Bokaro 32 34 36 102 150 68.000 

48 272000438 }|NEPUR KUMARI PARMESHWAR MAHTO BC1 |Ramgarh 42 24 36 102 150 68.000 

49 312000540 |SHOBHA KUMARI KEDAR PRAJAPATI BC1 |Palamu 40 30 32 102 150 68.000 

50 312000995 |RUPA KUMARI RAKESH VISHWAKARMA BC1 |Palamu 38 28 36 102 150 68.000 

51 222001180 |NAYAN KUMAR BADRI NARAYAN YADAV BC1 |Giridih 42 26 34 102 150 68.000 

52 252000782 |ANAMIKA KUMARI BHOLA SAW BC1_ |Bokaro 40 30 32 102 150 68.000 

53 312001085 |JTANMAY KUMAR SIKNDARA THAKUR BC1 |Palamu 34 24 44 102 150 68.000 

54 442000104 |SHAMBHUNATH MANDAL JISHNU MANDAL BC1 |Pakur 44 24 34 102 150 68.000 

55 232001095 |TANNU KUMARI RAM DAYAL MAHATO BC1 |Dhanbad 38 30 34 102 150 68.000 

56 252000865 |SANIYA KHUSNUMA SANOWAR HUSSAIN BC1_ |Bokaro 36 32 34 102 150 68.000 

57 272000662 |MANISH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR BC1 |Ramgarh 36 26 40 102 150) 68.000 

58 462000990 |HASINA KHATUN HASIRUDDIN ALI BC1 |Jamtara 36 28 38 102 150 68.000 

59 432000218 |DIPTI CHOURASIA SATYENDRA CHOURASIA BC2 |Sahebganj 38 26 38 102 150 68.000 

60 432000250 |DIVYANSHU KUMAR PRADIP CHOURASIA BC2  |Sahebganj 38 30 34 102 150 68.000    
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61 272000634 PUNAM KUMARI                  SURYA DEO SHARMA              BC2 Ramgarh 42 26 34 102 150 68.000
62 412000198 SRISHTI KUMARI                PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA             BC2 Dumka 42 24 36 102 150 68.000
63 272000444 KHUSHBOO KUMARI               PARASH NATH SINGH             GEN Ramgarh 42 20 40 102 150 68.000
64 232001669 NIKKU SHARMA                  MANJU MISTRI                  GEN Dhanbad 40 28 34 102 150 68.000
65 312000539 VIVEK KUMAR                   ANIL RAJAK                    SC Palamu 40 30 32 102 150 68.000
66 222001177 RAHUL KUMAR SAW               RITLAL SAW                    BC1 Giridih 40 30 30 100 150 66.667
67 462000949 KOYAL GORAIN                  SWAPAN GORAIN                 BC1 Jamtara 36 30 34 100 150 66.667
68 432000413 MD TANVIR ALAM                MD MOIN                       BC1 Sahebganj 32 30 38 100 150 66.667
69 432000217 RIYA ANAND                    BINDESHWARI YADAV             BC2 Sahebganj 40 22 38 100 150 66.667
70 312000809 NIKHIL KUMAR                  RAKESH KUMAR                  BC2 Palamu 34 28 38 100 150 66.667
71 512000617 PALAK KUMARI                  ANIL KUMAR                    GEN East 32 30 38 100 150 66.667
72 222001300 RESHAM PARWEEN                MD AKHTAR                     GEN Giridih 34 30 36 100 150 66.667
73 232001251 PUJA BANERJEE                 GANESH KUMAR BANERJEE         GEN Dhanbad 34 26 40 100 150 66.667
74 522000312 ASHIK NAYAK                   ANDO NAYAK                    SC West 36 30 34 100 150 66.667
75 522000310 NANDLAL PURTY                 SOMNATH PURTY                 ST West 40 18 42 100 150 66.667
76 532000007 KABITA KUMARI                 MOHAN SINGH MUNDA             ST Seraikela 42 22 36 100 150 66.667
77 112000786 SIFA SABRIN                   SHAUKAT ALI                   BC1 Ranchi 34 34 30 98 150 65.333
78 212000795 RAUSHAN KUMAR                 DIRPAL RANA                   BC1 Hazaribagh 34 32 32 98 150 65.333
79 222001446 BALRAM KUMAR                  SITARAM SAW                   BC1 Giridih 40 28 30 98 150 65.333
80 232001129 LALITA KUMARI                 SADHU CHARAN MAHATO           BC1 Dhanbad 40 30 28 98 150 65.333
81 222001178 NIRAJ KUMAR                   SANJAY YADAV                  BC1 Giridih 44 24 30 98 150 65.333
82 232001579 ANITA KUMARI MAHATO           DILIP MAHATO                  BC1 Dhanbad 30 32 36 98 150 65.333
83 252000810 SANA ROJ                      DAUD ANSARI                   BC1 Bokaro 38 26 34 98 150 65.333
84 452000447 RAJU THAKUR                   JAYNARAYAN THAKUR             BC1 Godda 34 30 34 98 150 65.333
85 462000860 MEHNAZ PARBIN                 MUBARAK ANSARI                BC1 Jamtara 38 26 34 98 150 65.333
86 512000444 PREM KUMAR                    NITYANANDA SHAW               BC1 East 34 24 40 98 150 65.333
87 222001290 SONI KUMARI                   TILAK SAW                     BC1 Giridih 40 28 30 98 150 65.333
88 442000089 JADIDA RAYHANA                ISMAIL KHAN                   BC1 Pakur 38 28 32 98 150 65.333
89 452000487 BEAUTY RAJ                    RAJAN KUMAR SAH               BC1 Godda 34 28 36 98 150 65.333
90 312000768 ANUJ KUMAR YADAV              RAJ MOHAN YADAV               BC2 Palamu 42 22 34 98 150 65.333
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61 272000634 }|PUNAM KUMARI SURYA DEO SHARMA BC2 |Ramgarh 42 26 34 102 150 68.000 

62 412000198 |SRISHTI KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA BC2 |Dumka 42 24 36 102 150 68.000 

63 272000444 }|KHUSHBOO KUMARI PARASH NATH SINGH GEN |Ramgarh 42 20 40 102 150 68.000 

64 232001669 |NIKKU SHARMA MANJU MISTRI GEN |Dhanbad 40 28 34 102 150 68.000 

65 312000539 |VIVEK KUMAR ANIL RAJAK SC Palamu 40 30 32 102 150 68.000 

66 222001177 }RAHUL KUMAR SAW RITLAL SAW BC1 |Giridih 40 30 30 100 150 66.667 

67 462000949 |KOYAL GORAIN SWAPAN GORAIN BC1 |Jamtara 36 30 34 100 150 66.667 

68 432000413 |MD TANVIR ALAM MD MOIN BC1 |Sahebganj 32 30 38 100 150 66.667 

69 432000217 |RIYA ANAND BINDESHWARI YADAV BC2 |Sahebganj 40 22 38 100 150 66.667 

70 312000809 |NIKHIL KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR BC2  |Palamu 34 28 38 100 150 66.667 

71 512000617 |PALAK KUMARI ANIL KUMAR GEN |East 32 30 38 100 150 66.667 

72 222001300 }RESHAM PARWEEN MD AKHTAR GEN |Giridih 34 30 36 100 150 66.667 

73 232001251 |PUJA BANERJEE GANESH KUMAR BANERJEE GEN |Dhanbad 34 26 40 100 150 66.667 

74 522000312 | ASHIK NAYAK ANDO NAYAK SC West 36 30 34 100 150 66.667 

75 522000310 |NANDLAL PURTY SOMNATH PURTY ST West 40 18 42 100 150 66.667 

76 532000007 |KABITA KUMARI MOHAN SINGH MUNDA ST Seraikela 42 22 36 100 150 66.667 

77 112000786 |SIFA SABRIN SHAUKAT ALI BC1 {Ranchi 34 34 30 98 150 65.333 

78 212000795 }|RAUSHAN KUMAR DIRPAL RANA BC1_ |Hazaribagh 34 32 32 98 150 65.333 

79 222001446 |BALRAM KUMAR SITARAM SAW BC1 |Giridih 40 28 30 98 150 65.333 

80 232001129 |LALITA KUMARI SADHU CHARAN MAHATO BC1 |Dhanbad 40 30 28 98 150 65.333 

81 222001178 |NIRAJ KUMAR SANJAY YADAV BC1 |Giridih 44 24 30 98 150 65.333 

82 232001579 |ANITA KUMARI MAHATO DILIP MAHATO BC1 |Dhanbad 30 32 36 98 150 65.333 

83 252000810 |SANA ROJ DAUD ANSARI BC1 |Bokaro 38 26 34 98 150 65.333 

84 452000447 |RAJU THAKUR JAYNARAYAN THAKUR BC1 |Godda 34 30 34 98 150 65.333 

85 462000860 |MEHNAZ PARBIN MUBARAK ANSARI BC1 |Jamtara 38 26 34 98 150 65.333 

86 512000444 |PREM KUMAR NITYANANDA SHAW BC1 |East 34 24 40 98 150 65.333 

87 222001290 |SONI KUMARI TILAK SAW BC1 |Giridih 40 28 30 98 150 65.333 

88 442000089 |JADIDA RAYHANA ISMAIL KHAN BC1  |Pakur 38 28 32 98 150 65.333 

89 452000487 |BEAUTY RAJ RAJAN KUMAR SAH BC1 |Godda 34 28 36 98 150 65.333 

90 312000768 |ANUJ KUMAR YADAV RAJ MOHAN YADAV BC2  |Palamu 42 22 34 98 150 65.333 
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91 312000778 ARCHITA KUMARI                BIRENDRA PRASAD               BC2 Palamu 36 30 32 98 150 65.333
92 432000255 AYUSH KUMAR                   BALKISHOR CHOURASIA           BC2 Sahebganj 36 30 32 98 150 65.333
93 212000704 PRAVEEN KUMAR                 NANDKISHOR PRASAD VERMA       BC2 Hazaribagh 38 24 36 98 150 65.333
94 222000991 DEEPAK KUMAR MODI             SUDHIR KUMAR MODI             BC2 Giridih 38 24 36 98 150 65.333
95 232001101 JAWA KUMARI                   BALMUKUND KUMAR               SC Dhanbad 34 30 34 98 150 65.333
96 232001147 VIKRAM DAS                    SOMNATH DAS                   SC Dhanbad 40 32 26 98 150 65.333
97 312000716 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR             DEO KUMAR RAJAK               SC Palamu 40 22 36 98 150 65.333
98 112000689 NIBHA LAKRA                   SUDHIR TEMBA LAKRA            ST Ranchi 36 28 34 98 150 65.333
99 312000541 PRIYANKA KUMARI               GANESH PRAJAPATI              BC1 Palamu 40 28 28 96 150 64.000
100 222001588 BABY KUMARI                   NAKUL MANDAL                  BC1 Giridih 42 26 28 96 150 64.000
101 232001338 KHUSHI KUMARI                 SUDESHWAR NONIA               BC1 Dhanbad 30 32 34 96 150 64.000
102 252001116 MAYURI KUMARI                 CHHATRADHARI KUMAR            BC1 Bokaro 36 26 34 96 150 64.000
103 262000241 ARCHANA KUMARI                RUPLAL SAW                    BC1 Koderma 32 24 40 96 150 64.000
104 232001471 SHWETA KUMARI                 PALTU RAWANI                  BC1 Dhanbad 32 24 40 96 150 64.000
105 252001120 SUMAN KUMARI                  RAM BILAS MAHATO              BC1 Bokaro 36 28 32 96 150 64.000
106 452000545 MD AURANGZEB ANSARI           MD MAHFUZ ANSARI              BC1 Godda 34 26 36 96 150 64.000
107 222000989 SUMIT KUMAR MODI              SANJAY KUMAR MODI             BC2 Giridih 42 28 26 96 150 64.000
108 322000241 SUMIT KUMAR                   MOTI SAH                      BC2 Garhwa 36 28 32 96 150 64.000
109 322000289 POONAM KUMARI                 VIJAY KUMAR YADAW             BC2 Garhwa 42 24 30 96 150 64.000
110 222001126 SABIYA PARWEEN                MD MAKSUD AKHTAR              BC2 Giridih 36 26 34 96 150 64.000
111 212000945 RAJ SIRISTY                   RAJU KUMAR                    SC Hazaribagh 32 32 32 96 150 64.000
112 522000263 PALU RAM MURMU                MATLA MURMU                   ST West 38 28 30 96 150 64.000
113 322000233 AKANKSHA KUMARI               AMAR NATH VISHWAKARMA         BC1 Garhwa 38 28 28 94 150 62.667
114 272000422 NIKI KUMARI                   JAYPRAKASH MAHTHA             BC1 Ramgarh 36 26 32 94 150 62.667
115 462001119 KHUSHBU KUMARI                KISHORE KUMAR SHARMA          BC1 Jamtara 24 28 42 94 150 62.667
116 222001371 MUSKAN                        RAMA SHANKAR GUPTA            BC1 Giridih 30 30 34 94 150 62.667
117 232001201 AALIYA PARWEEN                AMIR PARWANA                  BC1 Dhanbad 34 26 34 94 150 62.667
118 112000866 PRIYA KUMARI                  JAI PRAKASH MAHTO             BC1 Ranchi 34 26 34 94 150 62.667
119 212000589 ANCHAL KUMARI                 MAHESH PRAJAPATI              BC1 Hazaribagh 38 26 30 94 150 62.667
120 262000283 SHAMMA PRAVEEN                SHARIF MIYAN                  BC1 Koderma 38 24 32 94 150 62.667

  

AAKANKSHA EXAM 2021 (MEDICAL STREAM) 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                          

MARKS OBTAINED IN RESULT 

SI. No. Total Full MARKS 

Roll No. Student's Name Father's Name Caste | DIST_NAME | PHYSICS | CHEMISTRY| BIO marks Marks PERCENTA 

Obtained GE 

91 312000778 |ARCHITA KUMARI BIRENDRA PRASAD BC2 |Palamu 36 30 32 98 150 65.333 

92 432000255 |AYUSH KUMAR BALKISHOR CHOURASIA BC2 _|Sahebganj 36 30 32 98 150 65.333 

93 212000704 |PRAVEEN KUMAR NANDKISHOR PRASAD VERMA BC2 |Hazaribagh 38 24 36 98 150 65.333 

94 222000991 }|DEEPAK KUMAR MODI SUDHIR KUMAR MODI BC2 |Giridih 38 24 36 98 150 65.333 

95 232001101 |JAWA KUMARI BALMUKUND KUMAR SC Dhanbad 34 30 34 98 150 65.333 

96 232001147 |VIKRAM DAS SOMNATH DAS SC Dhanbad 40 32 26 98 150 65.333 

97 312000716 }PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR DEO KUMAR RAJAK SC Palamu 40 22 36 98 150 65.333 

98 112000689 |NIBHA LAKRA SUDHIR TEMBA LAKRA ST Ranchi 36 28 34 98 150 65.333 

99 312000541 |}PRIYANKA KUMARI GANESH PRAJAPATI BC1 |Palamu 40 28 28 96 150 64.000 

100 222001588 |BABY KUMARI NAKUL MANDAL BC1 |Giridih 42 26 28 96 150 64.000 

101 232001338 |KHUSHI KUMARI SUDESHWAR NONIA BC1 |Dhanbad 30 32 34 96 150 64.000 

102 252001116 }MAYURI KUMARI CHHATRADHARI KUMAR BC1_ |Bokaro 36 26 34 96 150 64.000 

103 262000241 |ARCHANA KUMARI RUPLAL SAW BC1 |Koderma 32 24 40 96 150 64.000 

104 232001471 |SHWETA KUMARI PALTU RAWANI BC1 |Dhanbad 32 24 40 96 150 64.000 

105 252001120 |SUMAN KUMARI RAM BILAS MAHATO BC1 |Bokaro 36 28 32 96 150 64.000 

106 452000545 |MD AURANGZEB ANSARI MD MAHFUZ ANSARI BC1 |Godda 34 26 36 96 150 64.000 

107 222000989 |SUMIT KUMAR MODI SANJAY KUMAR MODI BC2 |Giridih 42 28 26 96 150 64.000 

108 322000241 |SUMIT KUMAR MOTI SAH BC2  |Garhwa 36 28 32 96 150 64.000 

109 322000289 |POONAM KUMARI VUAY KUMAR YADAW BC2 |Garhwa 42 24 30 96 150 64.000 

110 222001126 |SABIYA PARWEEN MD MAKSUD AKHTAR BC2 |Giridih 36 26 34 96 150 64.000 

111 212000945 |RAJ SIRISTY RAJU KUMAR SC Hazaribagh 32 32 32 96 150 64.000 

112 522000263 }|PALU RAM MURMU MATLA MURMU ST West 38 28 30 96 150 64.000 

113 322000233 |AKANKSHA KUMARI AMAR NATH VISHWAKARMA BC1 |Garhwa 38 28 28 94 150 62.667 

114 272000422 |NIKI KUMARI JAYPRAKASH MAHTHA BC1 |Ramgarh 36 26 32 94 150 62.667 

115 462001119 |KHUSHBU KUMARI KISHORE KUMAR SHARMA BC1 |Jamtara 24 28 42 94 150 62.667 

116 222001371 }|MUSKAN RAMA SHANKAR GUPTA BC1 |Giridih 30 30 34 94 150 62.667 

117 232001201 |AALIYA PARWEEN AMIR PARWANA BC1 |Dhanbad 34 26 34 94 150 62.667 

118 112000866 |PRIYA KUMARI JAl PRAKASH MAHTO BC1 |Ranchi 34 26 34 94 150 62.667 

119 212000589 |ANCHAL KUMARI MAHESH PRAJAPATI BC1 |Hazaribagh 38 26 30 94 150 62.667 

120 262000283 |SHAMMA PRAVEEN SHARIF MIYAN BC1 |Koderma 38 24 32 94 150 62.667    
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121 222001011 BHASKAR KUMAR                 NAGESHWAR MANDAL              BC1 Giridih 34 28 32 94 150 62.667
122 442000088 AKRAM ANSARI                  ANSARUL ANSARI                BC1 Pakur 30 26 38 94 150 62.667
123 232001342 KAUSHAL KUMAR RAWANI          RAKESH RAWANI                 BC1 Dhanbad 36 28 30 94 150 62.667
124 462000859 HEENA PARWEEN                 AKHTAR ANSARI                 BC1 Jamtara 38 26 30 94 150 62.667
125 462000672 BARSHA MONDAL                 GOUTAM CHANDRA MONDAL         BC2 Jamtara 32 28 34 94 150 62.667
126 252001102 NEHA KUMARI                   SANJAY PRASAD BARNWAL         BC2 Bokaro 34 26 34 94 150 62.667
127 432000254 AMAR KUMAR CHOURASIA          SUNIL CHOURASIA               BC2 Sahebganj 32 28 34 94 150 62.667
128 452000408 NIKHIL RAJ                    MANOJ KUMAR YADAV             BC2 Godda 38 24 32 94 150 62.667
129 422000732 KAVITA KUMARI                 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA             BC2 Deoghar 34 26 34 94 150 62.667
130 262000278 ROHIT KUMAR                   DINESH MISTRI                 BC2 Koderma 34 24 36 94 150 62.667
131 462000655 MOHIT DAS                     NANDA KISHORE DAS             BC2 Jamtara 38 26 30 94 150 62.667
132 222001336 SAGAR KUMAR                   VISHWANATH DAS                SC Giridih 30 28 36 94 150 62.667
133 312000699 MUSKAN KUMARI                 ARUN KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI      BC1 Palamu 24 36 32 92 150 61.333
134 422000775 SUNNY KUMAR                   KAMESHWAR RAMANI              BC1 Deoghar 30 28 34 92 150 61.333
135 512000449 SURAJ GOPE                    PATITPAWAN GOPE               BC1 East 34 22 36 92 150 61.333
136 112000787 BUSHRA PARWEEN                MD KALAM ANSARI               BC1 Ranchi 30 32 30 92 150 61.333
137 222001301 RUCHI KUMARI                  MAHENDRA PANDIT               BC1 Giridih 30 26 36 92 150 61.333
138 112000722 ROSHAN KUMAR                  DHARAM NATH KUMHAR            BC1 Ranchi 40 22 30 92 150 61.333
139 252000864 RAKESH MAHATO                 NILKAMAL MAHATO               BC1 Bokaro 36 26 30 92 150 61.333
140 262000468 SIMPI KUMARI                  KAMLESH RAM                   BC1 Koderma 26 20 46 92 150 61.333
141 322000231 AAKANKSHA KUMARI              ARUN SAH                      BC2 Garhwa 30 28 34 92 150 61.333
142 222001408 SHREYA RANI                   DILIP KUMAR                   BC2 Giridih 32 28 32 92 150 61.333
143 452000748 VISHNU KUMAR BAHGAT           RAJENDRA BHAGAT               BC2 Godda 34 22 36 92 150 61.333
144 432000252 RUPESH KUMAR RAJAK            MEGHNATH RAJAK                SC Sahebganj 32 26 34 92 150 61.333
145 262000133 SHUBHAM KUMAR                 RAVINDRA THAKUR               ST Koderma 30 24 38 92 150 61.333
146 222001182 SAHUL PANDIT                  SUDHIR PANDIT                 BC1 Giridih 34 22 34 90 150 60.000
147 312000656 VIKASH YADAV                  DEONANDAN YADAV               BC1 Palamu 36 20 34 90 150 60.000
148 522000264 SURBHI PRADHAN                SATYA NARAYAN PRADHAN         BC1 West 36 22 32 90 150 60.000
149 112000716 DAYANAND MAHTO                KANCHAN MAHTO                 BC1 Ranchi 40 24 26 90 150 60.000
150 112000773 VIVEK KUMAR THAKUR            UMESH THAKUR                  BC1 Ranchi 32 28 30 90 150 60.000
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121 222001011 }BHASKAR KUMAR NAGESHWAR MANDAL BC1 |Giridih 34 28 32 94 150 62.667 

122 442000088 |AKRAM ANSARI ANSARUL ANSARI BC1 |Pakur 30 26 38 94 150 62.667 

123 232001342 }|KAUSHAL KUMAR RAWANI RAKESH RAWANI BC1 |Dhanbad 36 28 30 94 150 62.667 

124 462000859 |HEENA PARWEEN AKHTAR ANSARI BC1 |Jamtara 38 26 30 94 150 62.667 

125 462000672 |BARSHA MONDAL GOUTAM CHANDRA MONDAL BC2 |Jamtara 32 28 34 94 150 62.667 

126 252001102 }NEHA KUMARI SANJAY PRASAD BARNWAL BC2_ |Bokaro 34 26 34 94 150 62.667 

127 432000254 |AMAR KUMAR CHOURASIA SUNIL CHOURASIA BC2 |Sahebganj 32 28 34 94 150 62.667 

128 452000408 |NIKHIL RAJ MANOJ KUMAR YADAV BC2 |Godda 38 24 32 94 150 62.667 

129 422000732 |KAVITA KUMARI VIUJAY KUMAR VERMA BC2 |Deoghar 34 26 34 94 150 62.667 

130 262000278 |ROHIT KUMAR DINESH MISTRI BC2  |Koderma 34 24 36 94 150 62.667 

131 462000655 |MOHIT DAS NANDA KISHORE DAS BC2 |Jamtara 38 26 30 94 150 62.667 

132 222001336 |SAGAR KUMAR VISHWANATH DAS SC Giridih 30 28 36 94 150 62.667 

133 312000699 }|MUSKAN KUMARI ARUN KUMAR CHANDRAVANSHI BC1 |Palamu 24 36 32 92 150 61.333 

134 422000775 |SUNNY KUMAR KAMESHWAR RAMANI BC1 |Deoghar 30 28 34 92 150 61.333 

135 512000449 |SURAJ GOPE PATITPAWAN GOPE BC1 |East 34 22 36 92 150 61.333 

136 112000787 |BUSHRA PARWEEN MD KALAM ANSARI BC1 | Ranchi 30 32 30 92 150 61.333 

137 222001301 }RUCHI KUMARI MAHENDRA PANDIT BC1 |Giridih 30 26 36 92 150 61.333 

138 112000722 |ROSHAN KUMAR DHARAM NATH KUMHAR BC1 | Ranchi 40 22 30 92 150 61.333 

139 252000864 }RAKESH MAHATO NILKAMAL MAHATO BC1 |Bokaro 36 26 30 92 150 61.333 

140 262000468 |SIMPI KUMARI KAMLESH RAM BC1 |Koderma 26 20 46 92 150 61.333 

141 322000231 |AAKANKSHA KUMARI ARUN SAH BC2 |Garhwa 30 28 34 92 150 61.333 

142 222001408 |SHREYA RANI DILIP KUMAR BC2 |Giridih 32 28 32 92 150 61.333 

143 452000748 |VISHNU KUMAR BAHGAT RAJENDRA BHAGAT BC2 |Godda 34 22 36 92 150 61.333 

144 432000252 |RUPESH KUMAR RAJAK MEGHNATH RAJAK SC Sahebganj 32 26 34 92 150 61.333 

145 262000133 |SHUBHAM KUMAR RAVINDRA THAKUR ST Koderma 30 24 38 92 150 61.333 

146 222001182 |SAHUL PANDIT SUDHIR PANDIT BC1 |Giridih 34 22 34 90 150 60.000 

147 312000656 |VIKASH YADAV DEONANDAN YADAV BC1 |Palamu 36 20 34 90 150 60.000 

148 522000264 |SURBHI PRADHAN SATYA NARAYAN PRADHAN BC1 |West 36 22 32 90 150 60.000 

149 112000716 |DAYANAND MAHTO KANCHAN MAHTO BC1 =‘ |Ranchi 40 24 26 90 150 60.000 

150 112000773 |VIVEK KUMAR THAKUR UMESH THAKUR BC1 {Ranchi 32 28 30 90 150 60.000 
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151 222001048 PRERANA KUMARI                PRADIP KUMAR                  BC1 Giridih 30 30 30 90 150 60.000
152 222001435 HIRIYA KUMARI                 GIRDHARI SAW                  BC1 Giridih 30 24 36 90 150 60.000
153 212000577 YUVRAJ BHARTI                 PARMESHWAR PRASAD             BC1 Hazaribagh 34 22 34 90 150 60.000
154 312000824 ABHAY BISHWAKARMA             SURENDRA BISHWAKARMA          BC1 Palamu 40 20 30 90 150 60.000
155 232001536 VAISHNAWI KUMARI              MOHAN MAHATO                  BC1 Dhanbad 30 32 28 90 150 60.000
156 262000269 AJAY KUMAR                    BALESHWAR YADAV               BC2 Koderma 26 22 42 90 150 60.000
157 312000718 AKASH KUMAR                   KRISHNA YADAV                 BC2 Palamu 28 36 26 90 150 60.000
158 432000253 PRINSHU KUMAR CHOURASIA       PRAVESH KUMAR CHOURASIA       BC2 Sahebganj 32 24 34 90 150 60.000
159 462000946 HIDAY MANDAL                  SWAPAN KUMAR MANDAL           BC2 Jamtara 30 24 36 90 150 60.000

160 532000014 AYAN ANSARI                   MD RASID ANSARI               BC2
Seraikela 
Kharsawan 26 28 36 90 150 60.000

161 112001107 CHAITU MAHTO                  BACHAN LAL MAHTO              BC2 Ranchi 38 28 24 90 150 60.000
162 212000620 SONI KUMARI                   UPENDRA PRASAD MEHTA          BC2 Hazaribagh 38 24 28 90 150 60.000
163 232001250 SRITI RAJ                     RAJ NARAYAN GOSWAMI           BC2 Dhanbad 32 26 32 90 150 60.000
164 252001184 SONALI KUMARI                 MANEJAR YADAV                 BC2 Bokaro 32 26 32 90 150 60.000
165 252001320 RASHMI KUMARI                 KULDEEP KUMAR                 BC2 Bokaro 30 28 32 90 150 60.000
166 322000327 RAMASHANKAR YADAV             GOPAL YADAV                   BC2 Garhwa 34 22 34 90 150 60.000
167 462000671 PARAMITA MAJI                 BIRENDRA NATH MAJI            BC2 Jamtara 42 22 26 90 150 60.000
168 262000052 AMIT KUMAR                    RANJEET YADAV                 BC2 Koderma 32 24 34 90 150 60.000
169 222001241 VIKRAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY        SURESH MAHTHA                 SC Giridih 34 28 28 90 150 60.000
170 222001240 AMIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY          SURESH MAHTHA                 SC Giridih 36 26 28 90 150 60.000
171 232001193 MITALI KISKU                  BABULAL KISKU                 ST Dhanbad 32 26 32 90 150 60.000
172 262000132 NIRAJ THAKUR                  RAJESH THAKUR                 ST Koderma 32 24 34 90 150 60.000
173 222001171 CHAMPA KUMARI                 PAWAN RAJAK                   SC Giridih 36 26 26 88 150 58.667
174 262000296 SIPO KUMARI                   SHIVKUMAR RAJAK               SC Koderma 30 22 36 88 150 58.667
175 462001101 BIRBAL BHANDARI               UJJWAL BHANDARI               SC Jamtara 36 24 28 88 150 58.667
176 312000640 BRAJESH RAJAK                 VINAY BAITHA                  SC Palamu 38 20 30 88 150 58.667
177 432000249 SHIV KUMAR RAJAK              GABBAR RAJAK                  SC Sahebganj 30 28 30 88 150 58.667
178 432000251 SUDARSHAN KUMAR RAJAK         MUNILAL RAJAK                 SC Sahebganj 30 26 32 88 150 58.667
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151 222001048 |PRERANA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR BC1 |Giridih 30 30 30 90 150 60.000 

152 222001435 |HIRIYA KUMARI GIRDHARI SAW BC1  |Giridih 30 24 36 90 150 60.000 

153 212000577 |YUVRAJ BHARTI PARMESHWAR PRASAD BC1 |Hazaribagh 34 22 34 90 150 60.000 

154 312000824 |ABHAY BISHWAKARMA SURENDRA BISHWAKARMA BC1 |Palamu 40 20 30 90 150 60.000 

155 232001536 |VAISHNAWI KUMARI MOHAN MAHATO BC1 |Dhanbad 30 32 28 90 150 60.000 

156 262000269 |AJAY KUMAR BALESHWAR YADAV BC2 |Koderma 26 22 42 90 150 60.000 

157 312000718 |AKASH KUMAR KRISHNA YADAV BC2  |Palamu 28 36 26 90 150 60.000 

158 432000253 |PRINSHU KUMAR CHOURASIA PRAVESH KUMAR CHOURASIA BC2 |Sahebganj 32 24 34 90 150 60.000 

159 462000946 |HIDAY MANDAL SWAPAN KUMAR MANDAL BC2 |Jamtara 30 24 36 90 150 60.000 

Seraikela 

160 532000014 |AYAN ANSARI MD RASID ANSARI BC2  |Kharsawan 26 28 36 90 150 60.000 

161 112001107 |CHAITU MAHTO BACHAN LAL MAHTO BC2 _|Ranchi 38 28 24 90 150 60.000 

162 212000620 |SONI KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD MEHTA BC2  |Hazaribagh 38 24 28 90 150 60.000 

163 232001250 |SRITI RAJ RAJ NARAYAN GOSWAMI BC2 |Dhanbad 32 26 32 90 150 60.000 

164 252001184 |SONALI KUMARI MANEJAR YADAV BC2 |Bokaro 32 26 32 90 150 60.000 

165 252001320 |RASHMI KUMARI KULDEEP KUMAR BC2 |Bokaro 30 28 32 90 150 60.000 

166 322000327 |RAMASHANKAR YADAV GOPAL YADAV BC2 |Garhwa 34 22 34 90 150 60.000 

167 462000671 |PARAMITA MAJ BIRENDRA NATH MAJI BC2 |Jamtara 42 22 26 90 150 60.000 

168 262000052 |AMIT KUMAR RANJEET YADAV BC2 |Koderma 32 24 34 90 150 60.000 

169 222001241 |VIKRAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY SURESH MAHTHA SC Giridih 34 28 28 90 150 60.000 

170 222001240 | AMIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY SURESH MAHTHA SC Giridih 36 26 28 90 150 60.000 

171 232001193 |MITALI KISKU BABULAL KISKU ST Dhanbad 32 26 32 90 150 60.000 

172 262000132 |NIRAJ THAKUR RAJESH THAKUR ST Koderma 32 24 34 90 150 60.000 

173 222001171 |CHAMPA KUMARI PAWAN RAJAK SC Giridih 36 26 26 88 150 58.667 

174 262000296 |SIPO KUMARI SHIVKUMAR RAJAK SC Koderma 30 22 36 88 150 58.667 

175 462001101 |BIRBAL BHANDARI UJJWAL BHANDARI SC Jamtara 36 24 28 88 150 58.667 

176 312000640 |}BRAJESH RAJAK VINAY BAITHA SC Palamu 38 20 30 88 150 58.667 

177 432000249 |SHIV KUMAR RAJAK GABBAR RAJAK SC Sahebganj 30 28 30 88 150 58.667 

178 432000251 |SUDARSHAN KUMAR RAJAK MUNILAL RAJAK SC Sahebganj 30 26 32 88 150 58.667                          
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179 512000635 SUMITRI HANSDA                GUNA RAM HANSDA               ST
East 
Singhbhum 28 28 32 88 150 58.667

180 112001021 MAMTA KUMARI                  ASHOK KUMAR SWANSI            SC Ranchi 34 22 30 86 150 57.333
181 322000337 ANJALI KUMARI                 SURYADEV RAM                  SC Garhwa 36 22 28 86 150 57.333
182 112000672 KANCHAN KUMARI                SUDHIR MUNDA                  ST Ranchi 28 30 28 86 150 57.333
183 112000701 PRIYANKA KUMARI               ANIL BARAIK                   ST Ranchi 36 24 26 86 150 57.333
184 412000224 MANOJ MARANDI                 PRABHU MARANDI                ST Dumka 32 30 24 86 150 57.333
185 462000945 PRAMILA MURMU                 MANORANJAN MURMU              ST Jamtara 30 20 36 86 150 57.333
186 232001122 MIRA KUMARI                   MITHU RAJAK                   SC Dhanbad 30 22 32 84 150 56.000
187 232001102 JIGYASHA KUMARI               BALMUKUND KUMAR               SC Dhanbad 24 30 30 84 150 56.000
188 112000889 JYOTI KUMARI                  KISHTO MUNDA                  ST Ranchi 26 28 30 84 150 56.000

189 532000126 RENUKA HANSDA                 BUDHU RAM HANSDA              ST
Seraikela 
Kharsawan 32 22 30 84 150 56.000

  

AAKANKSHA EXAM 2021 (MEDICAL STREAM) 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                          

MARKS OBTAINED IN RESULT 

SI. No. Total Full MARKS 

Roll No. Student's Name Father's Name Caste | DIST_NAME | PHYSICS | CHEMISTRY} BIO marks Marks PERCENTA 

Obtained GE 

East 

179 512000635 |SUMITRI HANSDA GUNA RAM HANSDA ST Singhbhum 28 28 32 88 150 58.667 

180 112001021 }MAMTA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SWANSI SC Ranchi 34 22 30 86 150 57.333 

181 322000337 |ANJALI KUMARI SURYADEV RAM SC Garhwa 36 22 28 86 150 57.333 

182 112000672 }|KANCHAN KUMARI SUDHIR MUNDA ST Ranchi 28 30 28 86 150 57.333 

183 112000701 |PRIYANKA KUMARI ANIL BARAIK ST Ranchi 36 24 26 86 150 57.333 

184 412000224 |MANOJ MARANDI PRABHU MARANDI ST Dumka 32 30 24 86 150 57.333 

185 462000945 |PRAMILA MURMU MANORANJAN MURMU ST Jamtara 30 20 36 86 150 57.333 

186 232001122 |MIRA KUMARI MITHU RAJAK SC Dhanbad 30 22 32 84 150 56.000 

187 232001102 |JIGYASHA KUMARI BALMUKUND KUMAR SC Dhanbad 24 30 30 84 150 56.000 

188 112000889 |JYOTI KUMARI KISHTO MUNDA ST Ranchi 26 28 30 84 150 56.000 

Seraikela 

189 532000126 |RENUKA HANSDA BUDHU RAM HANSDA ST Kharsawan 32 22 30 84 150 56.000 
   


